
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      04-06-22  175 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  1  515346 BE 105679019 14.22460 1204.7362    1 
   2 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  3  512594 BE 301563320 14.25340 1190.5102    2 
   3 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  4  1  502285 BE 109173918 14.17180 1189.4033    3 
   4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  5       2 BE 109518718 14.31050 1181.7604    4 
   5 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  5  503609 BE 113127920 14.25420 1169.2802    5 
   6 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  4       2 BE 113059517 14.25430 1169.2350    6 
   7 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  3       3 BE 113538620 14.40440 1156.1756    7 
   8 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 16  514396 BE 112774520 14.44070 1145.3505    8 
   9 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  6       2 BE 109377316 14.45150 1142.4675    9 
  10 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  6       3 BE 113123020 14.44090 1121.2490   10 
  11 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  3  526303 BE 213125020 15.04281 1121.0618   11 
  12 ENGELS EDDY           WALSHOU 27  1  525626 BE 207370816 15.08230 1110.3602   12 
  13 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  1  510937 BE 210588217 14.55361 1109.2817   13 
  14 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  1       2 BE 213125320 15.10161 1107.3807   14 
  15 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  8  3  503587 BE 103938419 14.51060 1104.1153   15 
  16 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  4       3 BE 112773120 15.02120 1101.0188   16 
  17 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  9       2 BE 108755018 15.01151 1095.8395   17 
  18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  20 19  498314 BE 100123420 14.51200 1091.9956   18 
  19 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA  4  1  511694 BE 112809020 15.04350 1089.6767   19 
  20 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  2       2 BE 301563820 15.05360 1089.2350   20 
  21 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  11  3  516653 BE 112703720 15.10330 1086.4326   21 
  22 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  8  4       2 BE 100320120 15.01320 1079.4234   22 
  23 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  8  2       3 BE 100318220 15.03110 1075.6192   23 
  24 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  4  3       2 BE 113231920 15.02200 1074.7896   24 
  25 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 15       4 BE 105904119 15.14380 1072.4776   25 
  26 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  2       4 BE 113531420 15.15510 1071.7396   26 
  27 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  3  505684 BE 103824519 15.06580 1071.4401   27 
  28 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  11 10       2 BE 112762420 15.19160 1066.8771   28 
  29 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  4  3  508243 BE 113244020 15.11450 1066.0577   29 
  30 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  8       5 BE 115807618 15.18470 1065.2413   30 
  31 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  6       3 BE 301562120 15.16480 1063.9145   31 
  32 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  6  4  501018 BE 104919619 15.06192 1063.0103   32 
  33 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  4  522775 BE 104400920 15.28400 1058.9635   33 
  34 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  1       2 BE 105838119 15.28420 1058.8920   34 
  35 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 12       5 BE 105902319 15.21530 1056.5077   35 
  36 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13 12       4 BE 116554518 15.13130 1053.0980   36 
  37 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  7       5 BE 113059617 15.13440 1051.9614   37 
  38 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  4       6 BE 113529820 15.26410 1048.1258   38 
  39 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  6  1       2 BE 116119417 15.13112 1047.7457   39 
  40 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  6  3       3 BE 112447818 15.13182 1047.4901   40 
  41 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13 13       6 BE 109214318 15.17350 1043.5690   41 
  42 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  9       7 BE 113527620 15.29270 1042.2611   42 
  43 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  9       6 BE 105903419 15.28460 1041.7795   43 
  44 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  11  7       3 BE 112705020 15.31370 1040.3457   44 
  45 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  2       3 BE 213124720 15.40581 1040.1896   45 
  46 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12 12       2 BE 118145216 15.23020 1036.1669   46 
  47 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  1       4 BE 301562220 15.30190 1034.8814   47 
  48 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  4  1       2 BE 105504619 15.26480 1033.4343   48 
  49 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  3       7 BE 112772020 15.33120 1032.5090   49 
  50 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  2  2  509707 BE 113151720 15.31450 1026.0835   50 
  51 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  9       7 BE 113127420 15.26420 1024.2201   51 
  52 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  1       8 BE 108737618 15.38400 1021.3024   52 
  53 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  7       8 BE 113534120 15.43500 1012.7992   53 
  54 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  8  6       4 BE 103938319 15.35430 1005.7325   54 
  55 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  8       3 BE 100481520 15.38010 1005.3027   55 
  56 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   3  2  516612 BE 112843420 15.48560 1005.2121   56 
  57 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  6       9 BE 113532720 15.49120 1002.2287   57 
  58 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  1       8 BE 113128320 15.37480 1001.6090   58 
  59 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  1       4 BE 114576218 15.40270 1000.4630   59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      04-06-22  40 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:8 LACHER:07.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  6  3  526303 BE 206042921 14.39211 1184.4290    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  2  515346 BE 112563421 14.32260 1178.1132    2 
   3 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  3       2 BE 112562121 15.02470 1101.6767    3 
   4 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  2  522775 BE 112727121 15.09560 1100.7334    4 
   5 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  6  503609 BE 112866821 14.52480 1100.0633    5 



   6 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  4       3 BE 112565821 15.12050 1080.2012    6 
   7 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  6  514396 BE 113346021 15.23060 1053.8742    7 
   8 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  6  1       2 BE 206043021 15.41571 1038.1719    8 
   9 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  6  6       3 BE 206045121 15.42091 1037.7625    9 
  10 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  1  512594 BE 302467121 15.37530 1019.3100   10 
  11 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  5       2 BE 113341921 15.39500 1018.9422   11 
  12 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  1       2 BE 112720721 15.54550 1005.4977   12 
  13 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  7       2 BE 112862821 15.37390 1001.9079   13 
  14 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  5       3 BE 112866921 16.31000  905.7716   14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      04-06-22  146 VIEUX            Amateurs:18 LACHER:07.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  1  515346 BE 105679019 14.22460 1204.7362    1 
   2 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  3  512594 BE 301563320 14.25340 1190.5102    2 
   3 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  4  1  502285 BE 109173918 14.17180 1189.4033    3 
   4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  5       2 BE 109518718 14.31050 1181.7604    4 
   5 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  5  503609 BE 113127920 14.25420 1169.2802    5 
   6 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  4       2 BE 113059517 14.25430 1169.2350    6 
   7 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  3       3 BE 113538620 14.40440 1156.1756    7 
   8 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 16  514396 BE 112774520 14.44070 1145.3505    8 
   9 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  6       2 BE 109377316 14.45150 1142.4675    9 
  10 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  6       3 BE 113123020 14.44090 1121.2490   10 
  11 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  3  526303 BE 213125020 15.04281 1121.0618   11 
  12 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  1  510937 BE 210588217 14.55361 1109.2817   12 
  13 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  1       2 BE 213125320 15.10161 1107.3807   13 
  14 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  8  3  503587 BE 103938419 14.51060 1104.1153   14 
  15 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  4       3 BE 112773120 15.02120 1101.0188   15 
  16 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  9       2 BE 108755018 15.01151 1095.8395   16 
  17 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  20 19  498314 BE 100123420 14.51200 1091.9956   17 
  18 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA  4  1  511694 BE 112809020 15.04350 1089.6767   18 
  19 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  2       2 BE 301563820 15.05360 1089.2350   19 
  20 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  11  3  516653 BE 112703720 15.10330 1086.4326   20 
  21 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  8  4       2 BE 100320120 15.01320 1079.4234   21 
  22 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  8  2       3 BE 100318220 15.03110 1075.6192   22 
  23 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  4  3       2 BE 113231920 15.02200 1074.7896   23 
  24 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 15       4 BE 105904119 15.14380 1072.4776   24 
  25 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  2       4 BE 113531420 15.15510 1071.7396   25 
  26 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12  3  505684 BE 103824519 15.06580 1071.4401   26 
  27 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  11 10       2 BE 112762420 15.19160 1066.8771   27 
  28 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  4  3  508243 BE 113244020 15.11450 1066.0577   28 
  29 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  8       5 BE 115807618 15.18470 1065.2413   29 
  30 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  6       3 BE 301562120 15.16480 1063.9145   30 
  31 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  6  4  501018 BE 104919619 15.06192 1063.0103   31 
  32 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  4  522775 BE 104400920 15.28400 1058.9635   32 
  33 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  1       2 BE 105838119 15.28420 1058.8920   33 
  34 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18 12       5 BE 105902319 15.21530 1056.5077   34 
  35 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13 12       4 BE 116554518 15.13130 1053.0980   35 
  36 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  7       5 BE 113059617 15.13440 1051.9614   36 
  37 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  4       6 BE 113529820 15.26410 1048.1258   37 
  38 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  6  1       2 BE 116119417 15.13112 1047.7457   38 
  39 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  6  3       3 BE 112447818 15.13182 1047.4901   39 
  40 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13 13       6 BE 109214318 15.17350 1043.5690   40 
  41 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  9       7 BE 113527620 15.29270 1042.2611   41 
  42 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  9       6 BE 105903419 15.28460 1041.7795   42 
  43 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  11  7       3 BE 112705020 15.31370 1040.3457   43 
  44 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  2       3 BE 213124720 15.40581 1040.1896   44 
  45 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 12 12       2 BE 118145216 15.23020 1036.1669   45 
  46 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  1       4 BE 301562220 15.30190 1034.8814   46 
  47 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  4  1       2 BE 105504619 15.26480 1033.4343   47 
  48 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 18  3       7 BE 112772020 15.33120 1032.5090   48 
  49 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  2  2  509707 BE 113151720 15.31450 1026.0835   49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      04-06-22  40 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:8 LACHER:07.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  6  3  526303 BE 206042921 14.39211 1184.4290    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  2  515346 BE 112563421 14.32260 1178.1132    2 
   3 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  3       2 BE 112562121 15.02470 1101.6767    3 
   4 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  2  522775 BE 112727121 15.09560 1100.7334    4 



   5 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  6  503609 BE 112866821 14.52480 1100.0633    5 
   6 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  4  4       3 BE 112565821 15.12050 1080.2012    6 
   7 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  6  514396 BE 113346021 15.23060 1053.8742    7 
   8 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  6  1       2 BE 206043021 15.41571 1038.1719    8 
   9 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  6  6       3 BE 206045121 15.42091 1037.7625    9 
  10 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  2  1  512594 BE 302467121 15.37530 1019.3100   10 
  11 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  5       2 BE 113341921 15.39500 1018.9422   11 
  12 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  1       2 BE 112720721 15.54550 1005.4977   12 
  13 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  7       2 BE 112862821 15.37390 1001.9079   13 
  14 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  7  5       3 BE 112866921 16.31000  905.7716   14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


